

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26435-  
26436/2008

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO.LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GULAB PRADHAN & ORS. ETC.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aditya Dhawan,Adv.  
Mr. B.K.Satiya,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner submits that proof of Dasti  
has been filed, office to put up.

List the matter on 11.07.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
REGISTRAR

sk